
Dimanche en Argonne - MD1
VARENNES-EN-ARGONNE 30.3.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Antoine PAUL
5101GE ENS
Circuit : violet long
Distance : 3750m (Dénivelé 155m)
Temps : 0:39:51 (10'38"/km)

15/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thomas BACHEL 0:26:16
2. Martin MATHIS 0:26:54
3. Tom LEMERCIER 0:27:41

1. 32 00:04:05 200m 20'25"/km
2. 33 00:01:15 00:05:20 112m 11'10"/km
3. 34 00:02:10 00:07:30 114m 19'00"/km
4. 35 00:04:06 00:11:36 310m 13'14"/km
5. 36 00:01:11 00:12:47 150m 7'53"/km
6. 38 00:03:20 00:16:07 240m 13'53"/km
7. 42 00:03:12 00:19:19 311m 10'17"/km
8. 43 00:01:11 00:20:30 95m 12'27"/km
9. 46 00:04:25 00:24:55 453m 9'45"/km

10. 45 00:03:00 00:27:55 244m 12'18"/km
11. 44 00:02:56 00:30:51 186m 15'46"/km
12. 53 00:03:41 00:34:32 468m 7'52"/km
13. 51 00:00:57 00:35:29 153m 6'13"/km
14. 58 00:02:48 00:38:17 373m 7'30"/km
15. 100 00:01:06 00:39:23 103m 10'41"/km
16. 999 00:00:28 00:39:51 103m 4'32"/km
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